EXAMPLE ASSEMBLY OF FLOOR CHANNEL SYSTEM
V-1
V-2
V
V-3
FLOOR CHANNELS WITH
SYSTEM OF CONECTIONS
V-4
FLOOR CHANNEL
Routing cables under the floor.
Application:
Material:
Steel galvanized by Sendzimir method (EN 10327).
On request: hot deep galvanized steel (EN ISO 1461),
stainless steel (AISI 304 or AISI 316), aluminum.
Cat. No. Symbol Um
Weight
[kg/m]
Dim.
A [mm]
Dim.
B [mm]
Dim.
L [mm]
783474 KNP 175B28-10 3 mb 1,94 175 28 3000
783477 KNP 190B28-10 3 mb 2,06 190 28 3000
783480 KNP 240B28-10 3 mb 2,46 240 28 3000
783483 KNP 340B28-10 3 mb 3,26 340 28 3000
1
,0
0
KNP . . .B28-10
Cat. No. Symbol Um
Weight
[kg/m]
Dim.
A [mm]
Dim.
B [mm]
Dim.
L [mm]
785779 KNP 175B28-15 3 mb 2,87 175 28 3000
785782 KNP 190B28-15 3 mb 3,05 190 28 3000
785785 KNP 240B28-15 3 mb 3,65 240 28 3000
785788 KNP 340B28-15 3 mb 4,85 340 28 3000
1
,5
0
KNP . . .B28-15

Steel galvanized by Sendzimir method (EN 10327).
On request: hot deep galvanized steel (EN ISO 1461),
stainless steel (AISI 304 or AISI 316), aluminum.
FLOOR CHANNEL (with 1 partition)
Routing cables under the floor.
Application:
Cat. No. Symbol Um
Weight
[kg/m]
Dim.
A [mm]
Dim.
B [mm]
Dim.
L [mm]
783486 KNP 175B38-10 3 mb 2,10 175 38 3000
783489 KNP 190B38-10 3 mb 2,22 190 38 3000
783492 KNP 240B38-10 3 mb 2,62 240 38 3000
783495 KNP 340B38-10 3 mb 3,42 340 38 3000
1
,0
0
KNP . . .B38-10
Cat. No. Symbol Um
Weight
[kg/m]
Dim.
A [mm]
Dim.
B [mm]
Dim.
L [mm]
785791 KNP 175B38-15 3 mb 3,11 175 38 3000
785794 KNP 190B38-15 3 mb 3,29 190 38 3000
785797 KNP 240B38-15 3 mb 3,89 240 38 3000
785800 KNP 340B38-15 3 mb 5,09 340 38 3000
1
,5
0
KNP . . .B38-15

Routing cables under the floor.
Application:
Material:
Steel galvanized by Sendzimir method (EN 10327).
On request: hot deep galvanized steel (EN ISO 1461),
stainless steel (AISI 304 or AISI 316), aluminum.
Cat. No. Symbol Um
Weight
[kg/m]
Dim.
A [mm]
Dim.
B [mm]
Dim.
L [mm]
783498 KNP 175B48-10 3 mb 2,26 175 48 3000
785770 KNP 190B48-10 3 mb 2,38 190 48 3000
785773 KNP 240B48-10 3 mb 2,78 240 48 3000
785776 KNP 340B48-10 3 mb 3,58 340 48 3000
1
,0
0
KNP . . .B48-10
Cat. No. Symbol Um
Weight
[kg/m]
Dim.
A [mm]
Dim.
B [mm]
Dim.
L [mm]
785803 KNP 175B48-15 3 mb 3,35 175 48 3000
785806 KNP 190B48-15 3 mb 3,53 190 48 3000
785809 KNP 240B48-15 3 mb 4,13 240 48 3000
785812 KNP 340B48-15 3 mb 5,33 340 48 3000
1
,5
0
KNP . . .B48-15